Lexmark’s easy-to-use, space-saving
laser printer offers exceptional performance
at an outstanding value
• Outstanding Value
– Best price/performance in its class
– Powerful 200 MHz processor handles intensive printing tasks
• Exceptional Performance
– Engine speed of 20-pages-per-minute and print time of less than

*Minimum 32MB memory required
**Yield is based on approximately 5% print coverage
Order Information Chart
Part Number UPC Description
United States
09H0000 7-34646-62000-0 T520
09H0250 7-34646-62450-3 T520d
09H0100 7-34646-62200-4 T520n
09H0350 7-34646-62650-7 T520dn
09H0062 7-34646-62062-8 T520 for Label Applications
09H0063 7-34646-62063-5 T520n for Label Applications
Canada
09H0000 7-34646-62000-0 T520
09H0250 7-34646-62450-3 T520d
09H0100 7-34646-62200-4 T520n